
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

22 

595 

884 

211 

106 

338 

621 

777 

259 

47 

143 

85 

7 

442 

241 

41 

59 

219 

46 

162 

136 

126 

213 

227 

134 

774 

785 

164 

40 

294 

575 

727 

720 

61 

Name 

Hermanni Koskinen 

Eliel Lehtinen 

Heikki Vähäpesola 

Aleksi Vesanto 

Juha Hurskainen 

Tommi Mäkinen 

Rasmus Kumaja 

Viktor Leppälä 

Eemi Mutikainen 

Jasper Laine 

Taavi Mattila 

Janne Metsämäki 

Matti Korkeamäki 

Asla Lapinniemi 

Juuso Sirkko 

Toni Nieminen 

Retu Suominen 

Toni Berg 

Juho Simola 

jani Lähteenmäki 

Ville Ritola 

Jari Virtanen 

Antti Salonen 

Jere Tynkkynen 

Miro Saarenkoski 

Matti Sahaviita 

Mikko Laasonen 

Tomi Kalliomäki 

Joonas Kontto 

Joseph Quagraine 

Jani Vesalainen 

Tuomas Vulkko 

Petri Eteläpää 

Jaakko Kauppinen 

Class 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXS30 

MXS30 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXS35 

MX Open 

MXS35 

MXV40 

MXV40 

MXS30 

MXS30 

MXS35 

MX Open 

MXV40 

MXS30 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXV40 

MXV40 

MXS35 

MX Open 

MXS35 

MXS35 

MX Open 

MXS35 

MXV40 

MXS30 

MXS35 

MXV40 

MX Open 

Best Tm 

1:34.920 

1:36.845 

1:38.932 

1:39.662 

1:40.777 

1:40.799 

1:40.874 

1:41.794 

1:41.842 

1:41.895 

1:42.373 

1:43.179 

1:44.243 

1:46.598 

1:46.610 

1:47.355 

1:48.421 

1:49.043 

1:49.102 

1:49.177 

1:49.232 

1:49.886 

1:51.357 

1:51.910 

1:52.546 

1:53.342 

1:54.328 

1:54.813 

1:56.294 

1:56.443 

1:56.447 

2:03.221 

2:03.692 

Diff 

1.925 

4.012 

4.742 

5.857 

5.879 

5.954 

6.874 

6.922 

6.975 

7.453 

8.259 

9.323 

11.678 

11.690 

12.435 

13.501 

14.123 

14.182 

14.257 

14.312 

14.966 

16.437 

16.990 

17.626 

18.422 

19.408 

19.893 

21.374 

21.523 

21.527 

28.301 

28.772 

Gap 

1.925 

2.087 

0.730 

1.115 

0.022 

0.075 

0.920 

0.048 

0.053 

0.478 

0.806 

1.064 

2.355 

0.012 

0.745 

1.066 

0.622 

0.059 

0.075 

0.055 

0.654 

1.471 

0.553 

0.636 

0.796 

0.986 

0.485 

1.481 

0.149 

0.004 

6.774 

0.471 

Brand 

Fantic 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

TM 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Stark 

KTM 

Kerho 

TMK 

HeMK 

ASMP 

TamMC 

OSMK 

PMK 

KarkMK 

HMK 

VMK 

SaMK 

VMK 

TMK 

OriMK 

BDSM 

K-SMK 

KeMS 

PMK 

HyMK 

TMK 

VMK 

PMK 

TMK 

VMK 

IMK 

HeMK 

E-PMMK 

IMK 

TamMC 

TMK 

VMK 

KarMK 

KyMoke 

KarMK 

TamMC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6.9.2025 8.43.58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Ville Hujala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM Motocross OriMK@Vantaa  
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MX Open  Practice+Qf 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:25:44 

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus 1,500 km 

6.9.2025 07:00 


